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Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee Agenda 
Redmond City Hall Conf. Room 207 - 411 SW 9th Street 

Monday, March 4, 2019 
4:00-6:00 PM 

Agenda 

BPAC MEMBERS 
 

Fred Bray, 
Chair 

 
Katie Hammer,  

Vice Chair  
 

Bill  
Braly  

 
Kevin 

Briggs 
 

William 
Dilg 

 
Donald 
Hundt 

 
Shaun 

Larson 
 

Hayes 
McCoy 

 
Justin 

Peterson 
 

Ken 
Piarulli  

 
Emily Pedrazzi,  

Ex Officio 
 
 

 

  

  

TIME ITEM 

 
 4:00 PM 

 
 4:05 PM 
 

 
         4:05 PM 

 
 

4:30 PM 
 

 
4:30 PM 
  
5:30 PM 

 
 
5:45 PM 

 
5:50 PM 
 
5:55 PM 
 
6:00 PM 

 
CALL TO ORDER / INTRODUCTIONS 
 
APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

a. None 
 
ACTION ITEMS  

a. 2019/20 Work Plan Adoptions (Exhibit 1) 
 
DISCUSSION ITEMS 

a. Bicycle and Pedestrian Network Plan/Transportation System 
Plan Update (Exhibit 2) 

b. Presentation on the Dry Canyon Signage Plan (Annie 
McVay) 

c. TED-X Talk on Bicycling (if time allows) 
 

 
CITIZEN COMMENTS 
 
COMMITTEE COMMENTS 
 
STAFF COMMENTS 
 
ADJOURN 
 
 
 
 
 

Next Meeting: April 1, 2019 

 
The City of Redmond encourages all citizens to participate in its programs and activities.  This meeting location is accessible to people with disabilities.  Requests for accommodation may include sign 
language interpreter service, assistive listening devices, materials in an alternate format or any other accommodation.  If any accommodations are needed, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 541-
504-3036 or access@ci.redmond.or.us.  Requests should be made as soon as possible, but at least 3 business days prior to the scheduled meeting.   
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