

CITY OF REDMOND Community Development Department

411 SW 9th Street Redmond OR 97756 541-923-7758 Fax: (541) 548-0706

www.ci.redmond.or.us

Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee Agenda Redmond City Hall Conf. Room 207 - 411 SW 9th Street Monday, March 4, 2019

4:00-6:00 PM Agenda

BPAC MEMBERS		
	TIME	ITEM
Fred Bray, Chair	4:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER / INTRODUCTIONS
Katie Hammer, Vice Chair	4:05 PM	APPROVAL OF MINUTES a. None
Bill Braly	4:05 PM	a. 2019/20 Work Plan Adoptions (Exhibit 1)
Kevin Briggs	4:30 PM	DISCUSSION ITEMS a. Bicycle and Pedestrian Network Plan/Transportation System Plan Update (Exhibit 2)
William Dilg	4:30 PM	 b. Presentation on the Dry Canyon Signage Plan (Annie McVay)
Donald Hundt	5:30 PM	c. TED-X Talk on Bicycling (if time allows)
Shaun	5:45 PM	CITIZEN COMMENTS
Larson	5:50 PM	COMMITTEE COMMENTS
Hayes McCoy	5:55 PM	STAFF COMMENTS
Justin	6:00 PM	ADJOURN
Peterson		
Ken Piarulli		
Emily Pedrazzi, Ex Officio		Next Meeting: April 1, 2019

The City of Redmond encourages all citizens to participate in its programs and activities. This meeting location is accessible to people with disabilities. Requests for accommodation may include sign language interpreter service, assistive listening devices, materials in an alternate format or any other accommodation. If any accommodations are needed, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 541-504-3036 or access@ci.redmond.or.us. Requests should be made as soon as possible, but at least 3 business days prior to the scheduled meeting.